
 
Arial Duncan/Alicia Hazlett - Sup    

2000 STATE            

B/C TENNIS 

GIRLS DOUBLES 

CHAMPIONSHIP 
 

                                          1 Duncan/Hazlett - Sup   

BYE                            

                            25 Duncan/Hazlett  

Jen Diedrich/Teri Bouray-FF  6-1,6-0  

                                          2 Diedrich/Bouray   
Devan Lalum/Kali Wicks-Che 2-6,6-4,6-4                      
                             45 Duncan/Hazlett 
Mary Nelson/Megan Trowbridge-

Dar 
  6-1,6-1 

                                          3 Nelson/Trobridge     

BYE      

                           26 Nelson/Trobridge    
Denika Smith/Amy Snow-Tro  6-2,3-6.6-3    

                                          4 Smith/Snow     
Erica Monson/Andrea Peterson-

WP 
6-1.6-3                        

                             55 Duncan/Hazlett  
Deana Hepperle/Marissa Proulx - 

Bak 
   6-0,6-0  

                                          5 Hepperle/Proulx      

BYE 6-3,6-4                      

 

                            27 Hepperle/Proulx   
Stephanie Morton/Emily Schock - 

SI 
 6-3,6-4   

                                          6 Morton/Schock    
Alaina Burley/Shannon Kirscher - 

Tow  
7-5, 4-6, 7-5                       

                             46 Garnett/Bruce  
Jessie Garnett/Jacquie Bruce-Con   6-0,6-3  

                                          7 Garnett/Bruce    

BYE     

                            28 Garnett/Bruce   
Kayla Matkin/Mari Tempel-Che  7-5,7-5   

                                          8 Matkin/Tempel     
Nicole Nilsen/Jodie Johnston-For 6-0,6-1     

      
Amanda Pokorny/Darcie Grass-

BS 
                                                 59 Arial Duncan/Alicia Hazlett - Sup 

                                          9 Pokorny/Grass     1ST        PLACE 

BYE                           6-3, 7-5 

                            29   Pokorny/Grass    

Misti Mosby/Kim Smith-For   2-6,6-3,6-4    

                                        10  Clark/Ridgeway     
Alicia Clark/Robin Ridgeway-Tro 6-2, 6-1                          

                             47   Jensen/Gollenhon   
Tia Jensen/Jessica Gollenhon-Con    6-0,6-0   

                                        11 Jensen/Gollenhon     

BYE                                

                            30    Jensen/Gollenhon    
Maggie Keating/Kayla Kemmer-

Bou 
                             6-3,6-2    

                                        12    Campfield/Kinjo     
Deanna Campfield/Yoshie Kinjo-

Loy 
 6-7(2), 7-6(4), 6-4                            

                             56   
Jensen/Gollenhon 

 

Jackie Gerdts/Jessica Johnson-SI                               6-2,6-1  

                                        13  Gerdts/Johnson     

BYE      

                            31  Gerdts/Johnson    
Emily Elison/Erica Miller-Bou   6-3,4-6,6-4    

                                        14  Elison/Miller     
Mari Ghekerie/Stacie Wellman-

FB 
 2-6,6-3,7-5     

                             48  Henderson/Sevalstad   
Steph Stickney/Katie Straub-Bak    6-0,6-2   

                                        15  Stickney/Straub      

BYE      

                            32  Henderson/Sevalstad    

Lindsey Henderson/Kara 
Sevalstad-Sup 

  7-6(4), 6-0                          

                                        16  Henderson/Sevalstad      Tia Jensen/Jessica Gollehon 
Jackie Bird/Bonita Bullard-CB  6-2,6-2    

 
2ND    PLACE 



 
BYE   Hepperle/Proulx     

 Lalum/Wicks  L47   2000 STATE    B/C 

TENNIS 

GIRLS DOUBLES 

CONSOLATON 

     
17 

L2     

                   33 Lalum/Wicks    

L1 Smith/Snow 5-7,6-0,6-4                   49 Hepperle/Proulx  

 L26   6-3,4-6,7-6(5)  

  -    

BYE                    41 Lalum/Wicks   

       Burley/Kirscher  6-3,6-2     

     

18 

L4       

                  34   Martin/Temple   Diedrich/Bouray   

L4 Martin/Temple 6-2,7-5                    53 2-6,6-2,6-4   

 L28       

        
BYE   Nelson/Trobridge     

      Monson/Peterson  L48                      

  19 L6     Henderson/Sevalstad  

                  35 Diedrich/Bouray  Diedrich/Bouray                 57 7-5,6-3  

L6 Diedrich/Bouray 6-2,6-1                   50 6-3,6-3    

 L25       

        

BYE                    42 Diedrich/Bouray     

     Morton/Schrock  6-1,6-4                       

     

20 

L8    Henderson/Sevalstad   

                   36 Morton/Schrock   L55   

L8 Nielsen/Johnston 7-5,6-2      

 L26       
        

BYE   Gerdts/Johnson    Henderson/Sevalstad 

      Kinjo/Campfield  L45                   60 3RD  PLACE 

    21 L10      6-2,5-7,6-0 
                   37 Kinjo/Campfield      

L10 Smith/Mosby 6-0,6-2                   51 Gerdts/Johnson    

        

    6-2,2-6,6-3    
BYE                   43 Kinjo/Campfield     

    Clark Ridgeway  6-4,6-3     

     

22 

L12       

                   38 Stickney/Straub      

L12 Stickney/Straub 7-5,6-3                    54 Keating/Kemmer   

 L32    7-6(6), 6-2   

        
BYE   Pokorny/Grass     

    Keating/Kemmer  L46     

     

23 

L14                     

                   39 Keating/Kemmer    Keating/Kemmer  

L14  

Ghekerie/Wellman    

6-2,7-5                   52 Keating/Kemmer                   58 6-2,6-3  

 L29   6-3,6-3    

        

BYE                   44 Keating/Kemmer    Keating/Kemmer-Bou 

   Bird/Bullard  6-1,6-2    4TH PLACE 

     

24 

L16       

                   40 Elison/Miller   Garnett/Bruce   

L16 Elison/Miller 6-2,6-3   L56   

 L30                               

  

 

  Diedrich/Bouray  

    L57  

                           61 Garnett/Bruce-
Con 

     5TH PLACE 

    Garnett/Bruce 2-6,6-0,6-2 

    L58  

      

     Diedrich/Bouray 

     6TH PLACE 

      

 


